
 

 

 

Sliding Fee Discount Schedule 

 
 

 

 

 

Type of Service 

At or below 

100% of 

FPG 

At or below 

125% of 

FPG 

At or below 

150% of 

FPG 

At or below 

175% of 

FPG 

At or below 

200% of 

FPG 

At or above 

201% of 

FPG 

Category A  Category B Category C Category D Category E Category F 

Medical Visit $30.00 $35.00 $40.00 $45.00 $50.00 Full Charge 

Medical Procedure 80% Discount 60% Discount 40% Discount 20% Discount 10% Discount Full Charge 

Laboratory services 80% Discount 60% Discount 40% Discount 20% Discount 10% Discount Full Charge 

Medications/Immunizations  60% Discount 50% Discount 40% Discount 30% Discount 20% Discount Full Charge 

Mental Health Visit $20.00 $25.00 $30.00 $35.00 $40.00 Full Charge 

Dental – Preventive 
 

$30.00 
 

$41.00 
 

$53.00 
 

$64.00 
 

$83.00 
 

Full Charge 

Dental - Restorative  $45.00 $60  $ 75 $ 90 $115 Full Charge 

Major Dental 

Procedures (e.g., root 

canals, bridges, crowns, 

etc.) are provided at the 

following discounts. 

$175 to $ 200 $225 to $ 350 $275 to $ 500 $325 to $ 650 $375 to $ 750 Full Charge 

Interim Partial 

Denture 
$75+10% of 

lab 

$100+25% of 
lab 

$125+40% of 
lab 

$150+60% of 
lab 

$175+80% of 
lab 

Full Charge 

Surgical Extraction- 

per tooth 
$50 $150 $225 $300 $350 Full Charge 
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